MF
C o n v e y • D r y • B l e n d
© NOVATEC, Inc. All rights reserved  Form #1206-VRAll information in this bulletin is subject to change without notice.
Vacuum Receivers For
Pellets and Regrind
222 East Thomas Avenue
Baltimore, Maryland 21225 USA
Phone: 410-789-4811 • Fax: 410-789-4638

1.5” (38 mm)
Polycarbonate access window
Part Numbering Key
For Line Size
1.5” = 15
2” = 20
2.5” = 25
3” = 30
Many popular features not found on other receivers Vacuum Receiver Specifications
Tangential inlet provides cyclonic flow minimizing
material degradation.
Internal flapper with neoprene seal allows
common line system use.
Custom molded neoprene gasket on full-flow dump
throat assures tight seal and no loss of vacuum.
Unique design keeps resin from contacting gasket
surface.
Heavy duty electro-polished stainless steel
construction.
Stainless steel band clamp with safety latch
provides easy access (requires no tools).
Expanded aluminum supports 20 mesh
stainless steel fines-filter screen.
Machine mount models are supplied with photo
eye level sensors, base plate adapter and quick
disconnect clamps for easy clean out.
*Resin capacity based on 38 lb./ft3 bulk density.
Part Number Package
Volume *Capacity Standard Line Size
Available Line
Size
Pulsed
Blowbackft3. liters lb. kg in. cm
VR-5 Standard
1/8 3.5 5 2.3 1.5 3.8
1.5”, 2”or 2.5”
(3.8, 5 or 6.4 cm)VR-5-B Blowback 4
VR-5-MM Machine Mount
VR-12 Standard
1/3 9 12 5.4 2 5.08
1.5”, 2”or 2.5”
(3.8, 5 or 6.4 cm)VR-12-B Blowback 4
VR-12-MM Machine Mount
VR-19 Standard
1/2 14 19 8.6 2 5.08
1.5”, 2”, 2.5”or 3”
(3.8, 5, 6.4, or 7.6 cm)VR-19-B Blowback 4
VR-19-MM Machine Mount
VR-38 Standard
1 28 38 17.2 2.5 6.35
1.5”, 2”, 2.5”or 3”
(3.8, 5, 6.4, or 7.6 cm)VR-38-B Blowback 4
VR-76 Standard
2 56 76 34.5 2.5 6.35
2”, 2.5”, 3”or 4”
(5, 6.4, 7.6, or 10.16 cm)VR-76-B Blowback 4
VR-114 Standard
3 84 114 51.7 3 7.62
2”, 2.5”, 3”or 4”
(5, 6.4, 7.6, or 10.16 cm)VR-114-B Blowback 4
Options: (No charge)
Alternate Voltage: Alternate Line Sizes:
115/1/60Hz in lieu 24VDC 1.5 to 4” (3.8 to 7.62cm)
Accessories (Separate line item on order and shipped separately- see price list #310)
Pulsed Blowback Control – Available on all blowback packages
Compact, mini-PLC control for generating adjustable blowback signals when central
control is not equipped for receivers with blowback. Installs near receiver.
24VDC = Part # BC-1-24 115/1/60 = Part#BC-1-11
Proportioning Valve Control – Available for all receivers.
Compact mini-PLC control for generating adjustable proportioning signals when central control is
not equipped with proportioning capability.  Utilizes the receiver’s load signal and is located
conveniently near the receivers proportioning valve at the receiver… not the central control panel.
24VDC = Part # PC-1-24  115/1/60 = Part # PC-1-11

1.5” (38 mm)
Polycarbonate access window
Part Numbering Key
For Line Size
1.5” = 15
2” = 20
2.5” = 25
3” = 30
MF
C o n v e y • D r y • B l e n d
© NOVATEC, Inc. All rights reserved  Form #1206-VRAll information in this bulletin is subject to change without notice.
Vacuum Receivers For
Pellets and Regrind
222 East Thomas Avenue
Baltimore, Maryland 21225 USA
Phone: 410-789-4811 • Fax: 410-789-4638
1-800-BESTDRY (800-237-8379)
email: sales@novatec.com
Website: http://www.novatec.com
Standard Features:
• Electro-polished, modular-design, stainless steel body
• Quick-release clamps for easy cleanout– no tools required
• Integrated “demand” level switch
• Reinforced 20 mesh stainless steel pellet screen
• Inlet/outlet diameters of 1.5” to 4” (3.8 – 10.16 cm)
• Discharge is counter balanced to automatically return to closed
position after resin evacuates the receiver
• Material inlet deflector/flapper check valve with neoprene seal
• 24 VDC or 115 VAC control voltage
• Dump valve with integrated level switch inlcuded on standard and
blowback models– adjustable photo-eye demand and vacuum
flapper on machine mount models
• 2 Year Warranty
Hopper Loading Packages
Machine Mount Packages
Part
Number
A B C D Shipping Wgt.
in. cm in. cm in. cm in. cm lb. kg
VR-5 18 46 11 27 4.3 11 6 15.2 25 11
VR-12 24 62 18 45 10.6 22 10 25 40 18
VR-19 28 72 22 55 14.6 37 10 25 45 21
VR-38 34 86 25 63 17.7 45 16 41 55 25
VR-76 43 109 35 88 27 69 16 41 65 30
VR-114 42 107 34 87 25 64 24 61 120 55
Part Number A B D Shipping Wgt.
in. cm in. cm in. cm lb. kg
VR-5 MM 22 56 15.6 39.6 6 15.2 30 14
VR-12 MM 28.6 72.6 22 56 10 25 45 21
VR-19 MM 32.6 82.8 26 66 10 25 50 23
For
Part Number
A D
in. cm in. cm
Dimensions  & Weights
VR-5, VR-12 & VR-19
Mounting Pattern
“A”
“B”
“C”“D” I.D.
4 each 0.3125”/ 8 mm dia.
holes equally spaced on a
6.875”/175 mm dia. B.C.
6.25”/159 mm dia. hole
6 each 0.3125”/ 8 mm dia.
holes equally spaced on a
13”/330 mm dia. B.C.